

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7060/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-01-2021 in WP No. 8385/2020 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

S MAHESHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-02-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basav Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.(mentioned by)  
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, AOR

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the date already notified.\*

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

\* Date as per system 14.03.2022